Crestline Bulldogs Football Schedule
High School 2024

Date Time Opponent Location
Fri Aug 9th 7:00 Cardinal-Stritch Home
Fri Aug 16th 6:00 Strausburg Franklin Away
Fri Aug 23rd 7:00 Buckeye Central Away
Sat Aug 31st 7:00 Waynesfield Goshen Home
Sat Sep 7th 7:00 Collinwood Home
Sat Sep 14th 7:00 East Cleveland Shaw Home
Sat Sep 21st 7:00 Mathews Home
Sat Sep 28th 4:00 Manchester Local Away
Fri Oct 4th 7:00 St. Thomas Aquinas Away
Fri Oct 11th 7:00 Hardin Northern Away
Fri Oct 18th 7:00 North Baltimore Away

Fri Oct 25th 7:00 Vanlue Home



Crestline Bulldogs Football Schedule
Middle School 2024

Date Time Opponent Location
TBA TBA Cory-Rawson Away
Tue Aug 20th 5:30 Buckeye Central Home
Tue Aug 27th 5:30 Bucyrus Away
Tue Sep 3rd 6:15 Colonel Crawford Away
Thur Sep 12th 5:30 Lucas Home
Thur Sep 19th 5:30 Lexington Home
Sat Sep 28th 12:00 Manchester Local Away
Tue Oct 8th 5:00 Colonel Crawford Away

Thur Oct 17th 5:00 Willard Home



Crestline Bulldogs XC Schedule

MS/HS 2024
Date Time Host
Sat Aug 24th 9:00 AM Colonel Crawford
Sat Aug 31st 9:00 AM Bucyrus
Sat Sep 7th 5:00 PM Seneca East
Tue Sep 10th 5:00 PM Crestview (MS Only)
Sat Sep 14th 9:00 AM Galion
Sat Sep 21st 10:00 AM Galion
Sat Sep 28th 9:00 AM Buckeye Central
Tue Oct 1st 5:00 PM Crestline
Sat Oct 12th TBA Mansfield Christian

Sat Oct 19th TBA Galion (HS Only)



Date
Mon Aug 5th

Wed Aug 7th
Sat Aug 10th
Sat Aug 17th
Thur Aug 22nd
Sat Aug 24th
Tue Aug 27th
Thur Aug 29th
Sat Aug 31st
Tue Sep 3rd
Thur Sep 5th
Sat Sep 7th
Mon Sep 9th
Tue Sep 10th
Sat Sep 14th
Tue Sep 17th

Thur Sep 19th

5:00

10:00

10:00

5:30/7:00

10:00/11:00

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

10:00/11:30

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

9:00

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

9:00

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

High School 2024

Opponent

Elgin

Mount Gilead

Upper Sandusky

Lima Perry/Ridgemont
Colonel Crawford
Bucyrus

Lucas

Central Christian
Wynford

St. Peter’s

Vanlue

Bulldog Varsity Tournament

Gilead Christian
Mansfield Christian
Bulldog JV Tournament
Lucas

St. Peter’s

Crestline Bulldogs Volleyball Schedule

Location
Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home



Mon Sep 23rd
Thur Sep 26th
Mon Sep 30th
Tue Oct 1st
Thur Oct 3rd

Sat Oct 5th

6:30

5:30/7:00

5:30/7:00

6:00

5:30/7:00

10:00/11:00

St. Mary’s CC
Mansfield Christian
Plymouth

Temple Christian
Central Christian

Bellevue

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home



Date
Mon Aug 5th

Wed Aug 7th
Mon Aug 19th
Tue Aug 20th
Tue Aug 27th
Thur Aug 29th
Sat Aug 31st
Tue Sep 3rd
Thur Sep 5th
Mon Sep 9th
Tue Sep 10th
Sat Sep 14th
Tue Sep 17th
Thur Sep 19th
Sat Sep 21st
Wed Sep 25th

Thur Sep 26th

Crestline Bulldogs Volleyball Schedule

Middle School 2024

Time Opponent Location
5:30 Elgin Home
5:00 Mount Gilead Away
5:00 Cardington Lincoln Away
5:00 Upper Sandusky Home
5:30 Lucas Home
5:30 Central Christian Home
10:00 East Knox Home
5:30 St. Peter’s Away
5:30 Vanlue Home
5:30/7:00 Gilead Christian Home
5:30/7:00 Mansfield Christian Away
10:00 Colonel Crawford Away
5:30/7:00 Lucas Away
5:30/7:00 St. Peter’s Home
10:00 Willard Away
5:00 Wynford Away
5:30/7:00 Mansfield Christian Home



Wed Oct 2nd 5:00 Bucyrus Away
Thur Oct 3rd 5:30/7:00 Central Christian Away

Sat Oct 5th 10:00/11:00 Bellevue Home



