

# Crestline Bulldogs Football Schedule High School 2024

<u>Date</u> Fri Aug 9th	<b>Time</b> 7:00	Opponent Cardinal-Stritch	Location Home
Fri Aug 16th	6:00	Strausburg Franklin	Away
Fri Aug 23rd	7:00	Buckeye Central	Away
Sat Aug 31st	7:00	Waynesfield Goshen	Home
Sat Sep 7th	7:00	Collinwood	Home
Sat Sep 14th	7:00	East Cleveland Shaw	Home
Sat Sep 21st	7:00	Mathews	Home
Sat Sep 28th	4:00	Manchester Local	Away
Fri Oct 4th	7:00	St. Thomas Aquinas	Away
Fri Oct 11th	7:00	Hardin Northern	Away
Fri Oct 18th	7:00	North Baltimore	Away
Fri Oct 25th	7:00	Vanlue	Home



## Crestline Bulldogs Football Schedule Middle School 2024

<u>Date</u> TBA	<u>Time</u> TBA	<u>Opponent</u> Cory-Rawson	<u>Location</u> Away
Tue Aug 20th	5:30	Buckeye Central	Home
Tue Aug 27th	5:30	Bucyrus	Away
Tue Sep 3rd	6:15	Colonel Crawford	Away
Thur Sep 12th	5:30	Lucas	Home
Thur Sep 19th	5:30	Lexington	Home
Sat Sep 28th	12:00	Manchester Local	Away
Tue Oct 8th	5:00	Colonel Crawford	Away
Thur Oct 17th	5:00	Willard	Home



# Crestline Bulldogs XC Schedule MS/HS 2024

<u>Date</u> Sat Aug 24th	<u>Time</u> 9:00 AM	Host Colonel Crawford
Sat Aug 31st	9:00 AM	Bucyrus
Sat Sep 7th	5:00 PM	Seneca East
Tue Sep 10th	5:00 PM	Crestview (MS Only)
Sat Sep 14th	9:00 AM	Galion
Sat Sep 21st	10:00 AM	Galion
Sat Sep 28th	9:00 AM	Buckeye Central
Tue Oct 1st	5:00 PM	Crestline
Sat Oct 12th	TBA	Mansfield Christian
Sat Oct 19th	TBA	Galion (HS Only)



## **Crestline Bulldogs Volleyball Schedule**

#### High School 2024

<u>Date</u> Mon Aug 5th	<u>Time</u> 5:30	<u>Opponent</u> Elgin	<u>Location</u> Home
Wed Aug 7th	5:00	Mount Gilead	Away
Sat Aug 10th	10:00	Upper Sandusky	Away
Sat Aug 17th	10:00	Lima Perry/Ridgemont	Away
Thur Aug 22nd	5:30/7:00	Colonel Crawford	Away
Sat Aug 24th	10:00/11:00	Bucyrus	Away
Tue Aug 27th	5:30/7:00	Lucas	Home
Thur Aug 29th	5:30/7:00	Central Christian	Home
Sat Aug 31st	10:00/11:30	Wynford	Home
Tue Sep 3rd	5:30/7:00	St. Peter's	Away
Thur Sep 5th	5:30/7:00	Vanlue	Home
Sat Sep 7th	9:00	Bulldog Varsity Tournament	Home
Mon Sep 9th	5:30/7:00	Gilead Christian	Home
Tue Sep 10th	5:30/7:00	Mansfield Christian	Away
Sat Sep 14th	9:00	Bulldog JV Tournament	Home
Tue Sep 17th	5:30/7:00	Lucas	Away
Thur Sep 19th	5:30/7:00	St. Peter's	Home

Mon Sep 23rd	6:30	St. Mary's CC	Away
Thur Sep 26th	5:30/7:00	Mansfield Christian	Home
Mon Sep 30th	5:30/7:00	Plymouth	Away
Tue Oct 1st	6:00	Temple Christian	Home
Thur Oct 3rd	5:30/7:00	Central Christian	Away
Sat Oct 5th	10:00/11:00	Bellevue	Home



## **Crestline Bulldogs Volleyball Schedule**

#### Middle School 2024

<u>Date</u> Mon Aug 5th	<u>Time</u> 5:30	<u>Opponent</u> Elgin	<u>Location</u> Home
Wed Aug 7th	5:00	Mount Gilead	Away
Mon Aug 19th	5:00	Cardington Lincoln	Away
Tue Aug 20th	5:00	Upper Sandusky	Home
Tue Aug 27th	5:30	Lucas	Home
Thur Aug 29th	5:30	Central Christian	Home
Sat Aug 31st	10:00	East Knox	Home
Tue Sep 3rd	5:30	St. Peter's	Away
Thur Sep 5th	5:30	Vanlue	Home
Mon Sep 9th	5:30/7:00	Gilead Christian	Home
Tue Sep 10th	5:30/7:00	Mansfield Christian	Away
Sat Sep 14th	10:00	Colonel Crawford	Away
Tue Sep 17th	5:30/7:00	Lucas	Away
Thur Sep 19th	5:30/7:00	St. Peter's	Home
Sat Sep 21st	10:00	Willard	Away
Wed Sep 25th	5:00	Wynford	Away
Thur Sep 26th	5:30/7:00	Mansfield Christian	Home

Wed Oct 2nd	5:00	Bucyrus	Away
Thur Oct 3rd	5:30/7:00	Central Christian	Away
Sat Oct 5th	10:00/11:00	Bellevue	Home